Imagine. Model. Make.
Anchoring & Fixing
Cast-in Channels, T-Bolts & Accessories
Ancon Channel, Bolts
and Fixings
Leviat is a world leader in
connecting, fixing, lifting
and anchoring technology.

result of its fully stainless steel build-up, it boasts superior durability and thermal
performance.
More information,including wall tie and screw spacings,  is available in
the Ancon 25/14 Restraint System brochure.
Insulation
Thickness
(mm)
CFS
Reference
Screw
Length
(mm)
Recommended Pilot Hole
Dia. x Depth
(mm)
0 CFS060* 60
Ø6 x required embedment** +15
30-45 CFS100 100
46-55 CFS110 110
56-65 CFS120 120
66-75 CFS130 130
76-95 CFS150 150
96-125 CFS180 180
126-145 CFS200 200
146-180 CFS212 212
181-220 CFS252 252
221-270 CFS302 302
Note: Zinc plated carbon steel screws. Supplied with nylon shoulder washers. For use with Ancon
stainless steel compression sleeves as part of the Ancon 25/14 Restraint System when fixing to
concrete.
* For fixing channel directly back to concrete where no insulation is present. Shoulder washer &